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2019 Hamilton City Cycling Club - Spring Series
Velo Workshop, 11 Kent Street, Frankton

Race 7, Bankier Road circuit - 14 Nov 2019
U15 Results

ace Numb¢«Name

190
196
188
186
172
171
175

Monique Spedding
Thomas Purdie
Jacob Porteaus
Jackson Dwyer
Riley Jones

Oliver Fleming
Jack Walch

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Event
uls
uls
uls
uls
uls
uls
uls

Handicap
minutes
02:00.0
02:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
02:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0

Time
27:48.2
27:48.8
30:17.4
30:18.0
28:22.8
30:47.7
31:57.3



