## 2019 Hamilton City Cycling Club - Spring Series Velo Workshop, 11 Kent Street, Frankton Race 7, Bankier Road circuit - 14 Nov 2019 U15 Results

Overall					Handicap	
Place	ace Numb(Name		Gender	<b>Event</b>	minutes	Time
1	190	Monique Spedding	Female	U15	02:00.0	27:48.2
2	196	Thomas Purdie	Male	U15	02:00.0	27:48.8
3	188	Jacob Porteaus	Male	U15	0.00:00	30:17.4
5	186	Jackson Dwyer	Male	U15	0.00:00	30:18.0
6	172	Riley Jones	Male	U15	02:00.0	28:22.8
7	171	Oliver Fleming	Male	U15	0.00:00	30:47.7
8	175	Jack Walch	Male	U15	0.00:00	31:57.3